Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage |

Retail
-$547,436.06
-$568,004.07

$16,816.38

-6.57%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds
February 2021

Online
$10,992,246.12
$743,278.72
$315,411.11
4.26%

$10,444,810.06
$175,274.64
$332,227.49

3.92%|

Top 10 Sports by
Total Wagers
Basketball

NCAA Basketball
Football - Pro American
Hockey - Ice

Tennis

Table Tennis

Soccer

Golf

MMA

Motorsports
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

Retail
$1,951,311.74
$3,143,230.78
$2,496,120.79

$118,905.96
$12,784.91
$3,052.40
$46,200.47
$8,742.62
$21,613.55
$5,698.67
$475,560.98
$46,614.32

WAGERS
Online
$93,097,255.61
$36,407,735.42
$21,664,493.14
$12,900,962.81

$9,503,190.38
$6,890,939.12
$6,287,181.49
$3,931,299.80
$2,053,220.48
$660,715.08
$39,411,423.25
$25,410,952.90

$8,329,837.19 $258,219,369.48

Total
$95,048,567.35
$39,550,966.20
$24,160,613.93
$13,019,868.77

$9,515,975.29

$6,893,991.52
$6,333,381.96
$3,940,042.42
$2,074,834.03
$666,413.75
$39,886,984.23
$25,457,567.22
$266,549,206.67

Retail
$2,108,235.59
$3,316,819.02
$2,196,896.72

$118,960.06
$7,416.60
$3,470.67
$34,756.71
$32,976.17
$13,714.85
$11,131.20
$982,219.03
$50,676.63
$8,877,273.25

Online
$88,340,713.85
$34,990,466.55
$25,646,455.71
$12,151,000.01

$9,226,486.18
$6,313,087.67
$5,661,717.04
$3,593,038.87
$1,892,254.43
$344,608.48
$32,770,515.85
$26,296,778.72

$247,227,123.36

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total
$90,448,949.44
$38,307,285.57
$27,843,352.43
$12,269,960.07

$9,233,902.78

$6,316,558.34
$5,696,473.75
$3,626,015.04
$1,905,969.28
$355,739.68
$33,752,734.88
$26,347,455.35
$256,104,396.61

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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