## **Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds**

February 2021

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	-\$547,436.06	\$10,992,246.12	\$10,444,810.06
Total NSBP**	-\$568,004.07	\$743,278.72	\$175,274.64
Total Taxes	\$16,816.38	\$315,411.11	\$332,227.49
Total Win Percentage	-6.57%	4.26%	3.92%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Basketball	\$1,951,311.74	\$93,097,255.61	\$95,048,567.35	\$2,108,235.59	\$88,340,713.85	\$90,448,949.44
NCAA Basketball	\$3,143,230.78	\$36,407,735.42	\$39,550,966.20	\$3,316,819.02	\$34,990,466.55	\$38,307,285.57
Football - Pro American	\$2,496,120.79	\$21,664,493.14	\$24,160,613.93	\$2,196,896.72	\$25,646,455.71	\$27,843,352.43
Hockey - Ice	\$118,905.96	\$12,900,962.81	\$13,019,868.77	\$118,960.06	\$12,151,000.01	\$12,269,960.07
Tennis	\$12,784.91	\$9,503,190.38	\$9,515,975.29	\$7,416.60	\$9,226,486.18	\$9,233,902.78
Table Tennis	\$3,052.40	\$6,890,939.12	\$6,893,991.52	\$3,470.67	\$6,313,087.67	\$6,316,558.34
Soccer	\$46,200.47	\$6,287,181.49	\$6,333,381.96	\$34,756.71	\$5,661,717.04	\$5,696,473.75
Golf	\$8,742.62	\$3,931,299.80	\$3,940,042.42	\$32,976.17	\$3,593,038.87	\$3,626,015.04
MMA	\$21,613.55	\$2,053,220.48	\$2,074,834.03	\$13,714.85	\$1,892,254.43	\$1,905,969.28
Motorsports	\$5,698.67	\$660,715.08	\$666,413.75	\$11,131.20	\$344,608.48	\$355,739.68
Parlays/Combinations	\$475,560.98	\$39,411,423.25	\$39,886,984.23	\$982,219.03	\$32,770,515.85	\$33,752,734.88
Other	\$46,614.32	\$25,410,952.90	\$25,457,567.22	\$50,676.63	\$26,296,778.72	\$26,347,455.35
Total	\$8,329,837.19	\$258,219,369.48	\$266,549,206.67	\$8,877,273.25	\$247,227,123.36	\$256,104,396.61

<sup>\*</sup>GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

<sup>\*\*</sup>NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

